
2654 Lot g Colihwood '•> Kd. ,I.Inlwd. $17,500 1 fam

terms arranged
Frame. Colonial. New. ' . $9,000 B & L @ 6%
Lot 60 x 130

1st - center hall, living rm«,uining rm.,kitchen,
breakfast room & sun parlor

2nd - 3 & 2 tiled baths Gas kitchen
3rd - 1 with running water • Open fireplace
Steam, elec. White trim
No garage
listed Sept. 16, 1924. Sec. by J.Lewis Fiacre, S.0.708
Assoc. Bldr. owner -Fidelity Const»..CQ. 8-0.1717
7/8 oak firs. 1st, C.G.pine firs. 2nd. Possession at once,
Tubs, laundry & toilet in cellar. A new street between
Ridgewood Road and Vi/yoming Avenue.

Riiis Bath Gar.

8 Coll&vpod Rd.,Mplwd. 7 3 no St. $17,500




